CLAYTON STATE UNIVERSITY

FALL SEMESTER 2022 - SUMMER SEMESTER 2023

COLLEGE OF INFORMATION & MATHMATICAL SCIENCES - MASTER'S DEGREES*

CREDIT HOURS:

IN- STATE TUITION
TECHNOLOGY FEE

STUDENT ACTIVITY

ATHLETIC FEES

STUDENT ACTIVITY CENTER FEE
PARKING FEE

CARD FEE

HEALTH FEE

TOTAL

CREDIT HOURS:

OUT- OF- STATE TUITION
TECHNOLOGY FEE

STUDENT ACTIVITY

ATHLETIC FEES

STUDENT ACTIVITY CENTER FEE
PARKING FEE

CARD FEE

HEALTH FEE

TOTAL

Other Fees:
Late Registration Fee

200.00
57.00
30.00

85.00

115.00
17.00
20.00
23.00

547.00

1
732.00
57.00
30.00
85.00
115.00
17.00
20.00
23.00

1,079.00

100.00

400.00
57.00
30.00

85.00

115.00
17.00
20.00
23.00

747.00

2
1,464.00
57.00
30.00
85.00
115.00
17.00
20.00
23.00

1,811.00

*Applies only to graduate programs in MS-Cyber Technology

IN-STATE GRADUATE TUITION

3 4 5 6
600.00 800.00  1,000.00  1,200.00
57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00
30.00 60.00 60.00 60.00

85.00 170.00 170.00 170.00

115.00 115.00 115.00 115.00

17.00 34.00 34.00 34.00
20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
23.00 46.00 46.00 46.00

947.00  1,302.00 1,502.00  1,702.00

OUT-OF-STATE GRADUATE TUITION

3 4 5 6
2,196.00 2,928.00 3,660.00 4,392.00
57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00
30.00 60.00 60.00 60.00

85.00 170.00 170.00 170.00

115.00 115.00 115.00 115.00

17.00 34.00 34.00 34.00
20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
23.00 46.00 46.00 46.00

2,543.00 3,430.00 4,162.00 4,894.00

EXTRA COURSE FEES MAY APPLY TO SPECIFIC CLASSES

All above charges/fees are subject to change per The Board of Regents.

7
1,400.00
57.00
60.00
170.00
115.00
34.00
20.00
46.00

1,902.00

7
5,124.00
57.00
60.00

170.00
115.00
34.00
20.00
46.00

5,626.00

8
1,600.00
57.00
60.00

170.00
115.00
34.00
20.00
46.00

2,102.00

8
5,856.00
57.00
60.00

170.00
115.00
34.00
20.00
46.00

6,358.00

9
1,800.00
57.00
60.00
170.00
115.00
34.00
20.00
46.00

2,302.00

9
6,588.00
57.00
60.00
170.00
115.00
34.00
20.00
46.00

7,090.00

10
2,000.00
57.00
60.00
170.00
115.00
34.00
20.00
46.00

2,502.00

10
7,320.00
57.00
60.00
170.00
115.00
34.00
20.00
46.00

7,822.00

1"
2,200.00
57.00
60.00
170.00
115.00
34.00
20.00
46.00

2,702.00

1
8,052.00
57.00
60.00
170.00
115.00
34.00
20.00
46.00

8,554.00

Source: http://www.usg.edu/fiscal_affairs/tuition_and_fees

12
2,397.00
57.00
60.00

170.00
115.00
34.00
20.00
46.00

2,899.00

12
8,784.00
57.00
60.00

170.00
115.00
34.00
20.00
46.00

9,286.00



